
	  

                              ALPINE CANADA ALPIN                                
 
                  DYNASTAR LANGE U10 SL MONT-BLANC 2013-01-27                    
 
                                 CODEX ACA No.                                   
CLUB DE COMPéTITION MONT-BLANC                                   27 JANVIER 2013 
MONT-BLANC                                                SKI QUEBEC ALPIN - DLS 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
                             S L A L O M     M E N                               
 
                            RESULTS BY CLASS 1ST RUN                             
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
                                       CLASS :  10F                                        
                                       ------------                                        
 
   PL  Bib  ACA      COMPETITOR----------------------------- 
        Nr  Nr       SURNAME+NAME                CLS CLUB/YR      TIME 
 
    1   65  2015621  FORGET, Arianne             10FBLANC/03     32.04 (1)   
    2   63  2017660  AUGER, Sarah                10FBLANC/03     34.98 (3)   
    3   81  2017910  BERGERON-SAUCIER, Alyssa    10F OLYM/03     35.25 (4)   
    4   75  2018255  BEAUVAIS, Laura             10FBELNE/03     37.00 (7)   
    5   43  2017751  CLOUTIER, Leanne            10FBELNE/03     38.96 (9)   
    6   51  2018271  HOUDE, Kelly-Ann            10F OLYM/03     39.26 (11)  
    7   64  2017598  DESCOMBES, Catherine        10FBELNE/03     39.66 (12)  
    8   41  2019793  BELAIR, Laurie-Anne         10FMTGAB/03     40.42 (16)  
    9   84  2017049  FARAH-LAJOIE, Laurence      10F OLYM/03     41.71 (20)  
   10   12  2017054  MATHIEU, Flavie             10F OLYM/04     42.19 (24)  
   11   71  2019302  PHIPPS, Genevieve           10F OLYM/03     42.99 (31)  
   12   18  2018311  KING, Rose                  10FBLANC/04     43.62 (33)  
   13   61  2019794  CHAPLEAU, Annabelle         10FMTGAB/03     43.70 (34)  
   14   23  2017912  CHARRON, Elly               10F OLYM/04     43.88 (36)  
   15   10  2017663  DESJARDINS OUELLET, Anouk   10FBLANC/04     44.40 (39)  
   16   14  2019519  MELANSON, Maeva             10FCHANT/04     44.91 (42)  
   17   79  2017922  JEAN-BROWN, Mathilde        10F OLYM/03     44.98 (43)  
   18   66  2019034  DESILETS, Leanne            10FBELNE/03     45.50 (46)  
   19    7  2019300  MARCHESSAULT, Jeanne        10F OLYM/04     45.81 (47)  
   20   80  2020729  HOGUES, Arianne             10FBLANC/03     46.27 (49)  
   21   17  2017926  MILETTE, Charlotte          10F OLYM/04     46.96 (52)  
   22   45  2019283  GARON, Anna                 10F OLYM/03     47.07 (53)  
   23   11  2017045  BALTHAZARD, Mia             10FMTGAB/04     47.29 (54)  
   24    1  2020799  LAVOIE, Megan               10FBELNE/04     47.76 (55)  
   25   38  2020686  CHENIER-LEGGETT, Georgia    10FBLANC/03     47.85 (57)  
   26   21  2019303  ROY, Laetitia               10F OLYM/04     47.92 (58)  
   27   33  2019269  JOLY, Marie-Ange            10FCHANT/04     47.94 (59)  
   28   15  2018464  CHAYER, Audrey              10F AVAL/04     48.26 (60)  
   29   62  2021442  DAOUST, Charlie Ann         10F OLYM/03     48.35 (61)  
   30   40  2015969  OUELLET, Mathilde           10FMTGAB/03     48.45 (62)  
   31   22  2019075  REBELO, Johanna             10FBLANC/04     49.01 (65)  
   32   26  2021286  SANSCARTIER, Florence       10FMTGAB/04     52.99 (74)  
   33   44  2021375  COTE, Megan                 10FCHANT/03     58.98 (78)  
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
                                       CLASS :  10F                                        
                                       ------------                                        
 
   PL  Bib  ACA      COMPETITOR----------------------------- 
        Nr  Nr       SURNAME+NAME                CLS CLUB/YR      TIME 
 
  DID NOT START 
 
        28  2017915  COLSELL, Kim                10F OLYM/04 
 
  DISQUALIFIED 
 
        19  2020689  PERRON, Ashley              10FBLANC/04   GATE    0 
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                                 CODEX ACA No.                                   
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
                                       CLASS :  10M                                        
                                       ------------                                        
 
   PL  Bib  ACA      COMPETITOR----------------------------- 
        Nr  Nr       SURNAME+NAME                CLS CLUB/YR      TIME 
 
    1   59  2016969  LAFOND, Mathis              10MCHANT/03     34.77 (2)   
    2   53  2020685  DURIVAGE, Jerome Lee        10MBLANC/03     35.88 (5)   
    3   48  2017758  TRUDEAU, Nathan             10MBLANC/03     36.38 (6)   
    4   49  2017052  FARAH-LAJOIE, Nicolas       10M OLYM/03     37.51 (8)   
    5   85  2016096  BARABE, Alexis              10M OLYM/03     38.96 (9)   
    6   73  2019082  BOULET, Justin              10MBLANC/03     39.94 (13)  
    7   70  2016985  HYDER, Christopher          10MBLANC/03     40.09 (14)  
    8   54  2019184  BOUCHER, Benjamin           10MCHANT/03     40.19 (15)  
    9    6  2017924  LAFOND, Thomas              10M OLYM/04     41.37 (17)  
   10   68  2017043  LESSARD, Christophe         10M AVAL/03     41.41 (18)  
   11    9  2018536  CULVER, HUGO                10MBLANC/04     41.52 (19)  
   12   60  2018185  LAFRANCE, Renaud            10M AVAL/03     41.76 (21)  
   13   72  2016986  IERACI, Ryan                10MBLANC/03     41.90 (22)  
   14   57  2017811  VANIER, Laurent             10MBELNE/03     42.00 (23)  
   15   16  2019284  GARON, Charles-Antoine      10M OLYM/04     42.60 (25)  
   16   52  2016685  LEFEBVRE, Tristan           10MCHANT/03     42.63 (26)  
   17   77  2020684  ROBITAILLE, Thomas          10MBLANC/03     42.70 (27)  
   18   67  2017917  DORE, Ian-Loic              10M OLYM/03     42.82 (28)  
   19  159  2016689  CHAVARIE, Nicolas           10MBLANC/04     42.85 (29)  
   20   42  2016623  BELANGER, Lucas             10M OLYM/03     42.86 (30)  
   21   74  2019301  PARENT, David               10M OLYM/03     43.44 (32)  
   22   31  2019305  SLIMAN, Thomas              10M OLYM/04     43.81 (35)  
   23   20  2019669  BERNARD, Henri              10M AVAL/04     44.11 (37)  
   24    5  2019083  LEMOINE, Victor             10MBLANC/04     44.39 (38)  
   25   46  2017918  FELICIELLO, Victor          10M OLYM/03     44.83 (40)  
   26   25  2019176  BELLEROSE, Arnaud           10MCHANT/04     44.84 (41)  
   27   56  2017908  BERNIER, Matisse            10M OLYM/03     45.39 (44)  
   28   30  2020718  MARIN, Alexandre            10MBLANC/04     45.49 (45)  
   29   76  2021130  GRENIER, Felix              10MBLANC/03     46.00 (48)  
   30   58  2019174  THIFFAULT, Victor           10MBLANC/03     46.56 (50)  
   31   47  2017919  FOISY, Loick                10M OLYM/03     46.61 (51)  
   32  158  2019279  JACQUES-CHARBONNEAU, Noah   10M OLYM/04     47.79 (56)  
   33   82  2021475  WATTS, Charles              10M OLYM/03     48.60 (63)  
   34  157  2020763  CHEVALIER, Hugo             10M AVAL/04     48.66 (64)  
   35   69  2019831  LUSSIER, Neeho              10M OLYM/03     49.21 (66)  
   36   37  2016464  GAGNON-ROUSSEAU, Louis      10MCHANT/03     49.67 (67)  
   37   83  2018184  LAFRANCE, Mathias           10M AVAL/03     50.18 (68)  
   38   39  2020695  CORMIER, Tristan            10MBELNE/03     51.01 (69)  
   39   29  2020717  MORISSETTE, Gabriel         10MBLANC/04     51.74 (70)  
   40   36  2019296  LAMY, Manuel                10M OLYM/04     51.83 (71)  
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                                       CLASS :  10M                                        
                                       ------------                                        
 
   PL  Bib  ACA      COMPETITOR----------------------------- 
        Nr  Nr       SURNAME+NAME                CLS CLUB/YR      TIME 
 
   41    2  2020688  CLEMENT, Felix              10MBLANC/04     51.87 (72)  
   42   50  2021371  LAVOIE, Simon               10MCHANT/03     52.62 (73)  
   43   24  2021412  GERVAIS, Matthew            10MBLANC/04     53.43 (75)  
   44    8  2021472  PARISE, Elie                10M OLYM/04     53.98 (76)  
   45   27  2021453  LAPOINTE, Hugo              10M OLYM/04     56.40 (77)  
   46   32  2018189  VERDIER, Kristof            10M AVAL/04   1:08.88 (79)  
 
  DISQUALIFIED 
 
        78  2020687  CHABOT-AUCLAIR, Sebastien   10MBLANC/03   GATE    0 
        55  2021446  GALLO, Alexandre            10M OLYM/03   GATE    0 
        13  2016686  BARABE, Gabriel             10M OLYM/04   GATE    0 
         3  2019084  YEDID, Benjamin             10MBLANC/04   GATE    0 
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                             S L A L O M     M E N                               
 
                            RESULTS BY CLASS 2ND RUN                             
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
                                       CLASS :  10F                                        
                                       ------------                                        
 
   PL  Bib  ACA      COMPETITOR----------------------------- 
        Nr  Nr       SURNAME+NAME                CLS CLUB/YR      TIME 
 
    1   81  2017910  BERGERON-SAUCIER, Alyssa    10F OLYM/03     35.21 (1)   
    2   63  2017660  AUGER, Sarah                10FBLANC/03     37.71 (3)   
    3   65  2015621  FORGET, Arianne             10FBLANC/03     39.09 (6)   
    4   84  2017049  FARAH-LAJOIE, Laurence      10F OLYM/03     42.30 (12)  
    5   61  2019794  CHAPLEAU, Annabelle         10FMTGAB/03     42.43 (13)  
    6   75  2018255  BEAUVAIS, Laura             10FBELNE/03     42.95 (18)  
    7   12  2017054  MATHIEU, Flavie             10F OLYM/04     43.28 (19)  
    8   51  2018271  HOUDE, Kelly-Ann            10F OLYM/03     43.67 (22)  
    9   71  2019302  PHIPPS, Genevieve           10F OLYM/03     44.33 (25)  
   10   41  2019793  BELAIR, Laurie-Anne         10FMTGAB/03     44.53 (27)  
   11   19  2020689  PERRON, Ashley              10FBLANC/04     44.94 (28)  
   12   10  2017663  DESJARDINS OUELLET, Anouk   10FBLANC/04     45.31 (29)  
   13   79  2017922  JEAN-BROWN, Mathilde        10F OLYM/03     45.33 (30)  
   14   43  2017751  CLOUTIER, Leanne            10FBELNE/03     45.58 (32)  
   15   66  2019034  DESILETS, Leanne            10FBELNE/03     46.35 (36)  
   16   23  2017912  CHARRON, Elly               10F OLYM/04     46.54 (37)  
   17   14  2019519  MELANSON, Maeva             10FCHANT/04     46.86 (39)  
   18   17  2017926  MILETTE, Charlotte          10F OLYM/04     48.13 (46)  
   19   33  2019269  JOLY, Marie-Ange            10FCHANT/04     48.73 (47)  
   20   21  2019303  ROY, Laetitia               10F OLYM/04     48.86 (48)  
   21   11  2017045  BALTHAZARD, Mia             10FMTGAB/04     48.99 (50)  
   22   15  2018464  CHAYER, Audrey              10F AVAL/04     49.05 (51)  
   23   62  2021442  DAOUST, Charlie Ann         10F OLYM/03     49.57 (52)  
   24   45  2019283  GARON, Anna                 10F OLYM/03     49.81 (53)  
   25    7  2019300  MARCHESSAULT, Jeanne        10F OLYM/04     50.18 (54)  
   26   22  2019075  REBELO, Johanna             10FBLANC/04     50.34 (55)  
   27   38  2020686  CHENIER-LEGGETT, Georgia    10FBLANC/03     50.38 (56)  
   28   40  2015969  OUELLET, Mathilde           10FMTGAB/03     51.33 (57)  
   29   26  2021286  SANSCARTIER, Florence       10FMTGAB/04     52.29 (60)  
   30   80  2020729  HOGUES, Arianne             10FBLANC/03   1:03.74 (74)  
   31   44  2021375  COTE, Megan                 10FCHANT/03   1:05.23 (75)  
   32    1  2020799  LAVOIE, Megan               10FBELNE/04   1:09.10 (76)  
   33   18  2018311  KING, Rose                  10FBLANC/04   1:27.11 (77)  
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                                       CLASS :  10F                                        
                                       ------------                                        
 
   PL  Bib  ACA      COMPETITOR----------------------------- 
        Nr  Nr       SURNAME+NAME                CLS CLUB/YR      TIME 
 
  DID NOT START 
 
        28  2017915  COLSELL, Kim                10F OLYM/04 
 
  DID NOT FINISH 
 
        64  2017598  DESCOMBES, Catherine        10FBELNE/03 
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                                       CLASS :  10M                                        
                                       ------------                                        
 
   PL  Bib  ACA      COMPETITOR----------------------------- 
        Nr  Nr       SURNAME+NAME                CLS CLUB/YR      TIME 
 
    1   59  2016969  LAFOND, Mathis              10MCHANT/03     36.77 (2)   
    2   48  2017758  TRUDEAU, Nathan             10MBLANC/03     38.04 (4)   
    3   83  2018184  LAFRANCE, Mathias           10M AVAL/03     38.16 (5)   
    4   49  2017052  FARAH-LAJOIE, Nicolas       10M OLYM/03     39.10 (7)   
    5   85  2016096  BARABE, Alexis              10M OLYM/03     39.93 (8)   
    6   70  2016985  HYDER, Christopher          10MBLANC/03     41.15 (9)   
    7   37  2016464  GAGNON-ROUSSEAU, Louis      10MCHANT/03     41.72 (10)  
    8   54  2019184  BOUCHER, Benjamin           10MCHANT/03     41.98 (11)  
    9   73  2019082  BOULET, Justin              10MBLANC/03     42.50 (14)  
   10  158  2019279  JACQUES-CHARBONNEAU, Noah   10M OLYM/04     42.51 (15)  
   11    6  2017924  LAFOND, Thomas              10M OLYM/04     42.69 (16)  
   12   68  2017043  LESSARD, Christophe         10M AVAL/03     42.88 (17)  
   13   16  2019284  GARON, Charles-Antoine      10M OLYM/04     43.42 (20)  
   14    9  2018536  CULVER, HUGO                10MBLANC/04     43.63 (21)  
   15   67  2017917  DORE, Ian-Loic              10M OLYM/03     44.04 (23)  
   16   60  2018185  LAFRANCE, Renaud            10M AVAL/03     44.23 (24)  
   17  159  2016689  CHAVARIE, Nicolas           10MBLANC/04     44.37 (26)  
   18   57  2017811  VANIER, Laurent             10MBELNE/03     45.34 (31)  
   19   76  2021130  GRENIER, Felix              10MBLANC/03     45.68 (33)  
   20   52  2016685  LEFEBVRE, Tristan           10MCHANT/03     45.85 (34)  
   21   47  2017919  FOISY, Loick                10M OLYM/03     45.93 (35)  
   22    5  2019083  LEMOINE, Victor             10MBLANC/04     46.65 (38)  
   23   46  2017918  FELICIELLO, Victor          10M OLYM/03     46.94 (40)  
   24   77  2020684  ROBITAILLE, Thomas          10MBLANC/03     47.52 (41)  
   25   56  2017908  BERNIER, Matisse            10M OLYM/03     47.54 (42)  
   26   82  2021475  WATTS, Charles              10M OLYM/03     47.56 (43)  
   27   78  2020687  CHABOT-AUCLAIR, Sebastien   10MBLANC/03     47.69 (44)  
   28   31  2019305  SLIMAN, Thomas              10M OLYM/04     47.88 (45)  
   29   72  2016986  IERACI, Ryan                10MBLANC/03     48.88 (49)  
   30   69  2019831  LUSSIER, Neeho              10M OLYM/03     51.80 (58)  
   31   74  2019301  PARENT, David               10M OLYM/03     51.97 (59)  
   32   20  2019669  BERNARD, Henri              10M AVAL/04     52.70 (61)  
   33  157  2020763  CHEVALIER, Hugo             10M AVAL/04     52.87 (62)  
   34   36  2019296  LAMY, Manuel                10M OLYM/04     53.49 (63)  
   35   32  2018189  VERDIER, Kristof            10M AVAL/04     54.09 (64)  
   36   29  2020717  MORISSETTE, Gabriel         10MBLANC/04     54.48 (65)  
   37   50  2021371  LAVOIE, Simon               10MCHANT/03     54.58 (66)  
   38   39  2020695  CORMIER, Tristan            10MBELNE/03     54.94 (67)  
   39    8  2021472  PARISE, Elie                10M OLYM/04     56.08 (68)  
   40    2  2020688  CLEMENT, Felix              10MBLANC/04     56.26 (69)  
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                                       CLASS :  10M                                        
                                       ------------                                        
 
   PL  Bib  ACA      COMPETITOR----------------------------- 
        Nr  Nr       SURNAME+NAME                CLS CLUB/YR      TIME 
 
   41    3  2019084  YEDID, Benjamin             10MBLANC/04     58.12 (70)  
   42   27  2021453  LAPOINTE, Hugo              10M OLYM/04     59.43 (71)  
   43   58  2019174  THIFFAULT, Victor           10MBLANC/03   1:00.54 (72)  
   44   55  2021446  GALLO, Alexandre            10M OLYM/03   1:02.93 (73)  
 
  DID NOT START 
 
        42  2016623  BELANGER, Lucas             10M OLYM/03 
 
  DISQUALIFIED 
 
        53  2020685  DURIVAGE, Jerome Lee        10MBLANC/03   GATE    0 
        30  2020718  MARIN, Alexandre            10MBLANC/04   GATE    0 
        25  2019176  BELLEROSE, Arnaud           10MCHANT/04   GATE    0 
        24  2021412  GERVAIS, Matthew            10MBLANC/04   GATE    0 
        13  2016686  BARABE, Gabriel             10M OLYM/04   GATE    0 
 


